
 

 

   

SCOPE Complex, Lodhi Road  

New Delhi-110003 

        CIN : L51909DL1963GO1004033 

 

 

 No. MMTC/STEEL/COKE/PC/2018-19/02/corrigendum-1   Date :  24
th

 May, 2018 

 

 

 

Sub : Corrigendum No. 1 to Price Circular dated 07.05.2018. 

 

o Ex-plant prices of LAM Coke and Nut Coke stand revised as follows : 

 

 PRICE ( RS. PER MT)  EX-NINL 

PLANT 

 

PAYMENT 

LAM Coke Rs. 27,500/- 
100% Advance Payment 

Nut Coke Rs. 27,500/- 

 

 

o Clause No. 14 under Terms and Conditions of the above Price Circular shall now be read 

as follows : 

 

“The Price Circular is valid upto 15
th

 June, 2018 and it supersedes all earlier price 

circulars” 

 

o All other terms and conditions of the Price Circular ‘No. MMTC/STEEL/COKE/PC/2018-19/02 

dated 7
th

 May, 2018’  remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


